Water Heating
Copper Immersion Heaters
with Duo Stat
• Rated at 3kW
• Complete with thermostat
• Manual reset safety cut-out also incorporated
• Approved to new standard BS EN 60335-2-73
Code Description
AVIH11T 11” with thermostat
AVIH18T 18” with thermostat
AVIH27T 27” with thermostat
Incoloy Immersion Heaters
with Duo Stat
• Rated at 3kW
• Complete with thermostat
• Manual reset safety cut-out also incorporated
• Approved to new standard BS EN 60335-2-73
• Anti-corrosion element
Code Description
AVIH11TI 11” with thermostat
AVIH14TI 14” with thermostat
AVIH18TI 18” with thermostat
AVIH27TI 27” with thermostat
Rod Thermostats
• For use with AVIH immersion heaters
• 15 amp rating
• Manual reset safety cut-out also incorprated
Code Description
AVIHB07 7”
AVIHB11 11”
AVIHB18 18”
Water Heaters
Code Description
AVTONE 7 litre 3kW oversink water heater
AVWASH 3.1 3.1kW handwash water heater
with swivel spout
AVWASH 7.2 7.2kW handwash water heater
with swivel spout
Showers
• Supplied with riser rail,
soap dish and handset
Code Description
AVDART 7.2 7.2kW single temperature control
AVDART 8.5 8.5kW single temperature control
Showers
• Supplied with riser rail,
soap dish and handset
Code Description
AVDOVE 8.5 8.5kW temperature and power control
AVDOVE 9.5 9.5kW temperature and power control
AVTONE AVWASH
39
Hand Dryers
Automatic Hand Dryer
• Automatic ‘no touch’ version
• ABS polycarbonate cover
• Compact, elegant and quiet
Code Description
AVHD2000WH 2.00kW automatic
Automatic Heavy Duty Hand Dryer
• Automatic ‘no touch’ version
• Die-cast aluminium cover with face facility
• Vandal resistant
• Compact, elegant and quiet
Code Description
AVHD2600WH 2.60kW automatic hand & face dry
Stainless Steel Hand Dryer
• Automatic ‘no touch’ version
• Satin polished stainless steel cover
• Specially designed for food preparation areas and hospital applications
• Elegant and quiet
Code Description
AVHD2000SS 2.00kW automatic
Economy Hand Dryers
• Automatic ‘no touch’ version
Code Description
AVHD1500EC 1.50kW automatic with ABS
polycarbonate cover
AVHD2000EC 2.00kW automatic with die-cast
aluminium cover
Professional Hand Dryers
• Automatic ‘no touch’ version
• Heavy duty steel cover
• Vandal resistant
• Available with white or chrome finish
Code Description
AVHD2400WH 2.40kW automatic white
AVHD2400CH 2.40kW automatic chrome
AVHD2400CH
40
Fast Dry Hand Dryers
• Automatic ‘no touch’ version
• Rapid 10 to 12 second drying time
• Up to 70% energy saving compared to conventional dryers
• Unique blue LED indicates the hand drying zone
Code Description
AVHDXLWH 1.60kW brilliant white enamel
AVHDXLCH 1.60kW polished stainless steel
AVHDXLSS 1.60kW satin stainless steel
AVHDXLSS
NEW